
No. Specification Item QTY

1 GB/T 818-2000 M4×16 Cross rexxessed pan head tapping screw 2

2 GB/T848-2002 4 cushion 4

3 MAX-15 plastic part 1

4 General fixed connetion 2

5 30A 85C17-A ammeter 1

6 K10-2 switch 1

7 KCD-25 power switch 1

8 250V/10A 5x20 power fuse base 1

9 WS/01-MAX-15-04 Front panel 1

10 K10-2 switch 1

11 GB/T 818-2000 M4×25 Cross rexxessed pan head tapping screw 2

12 QL5010 30A rectifier 1

13 GB/T859-87 4 Spring Cushion 2

14 GB/T6170-2000 M4 Hex nut 2

15 GB/T818 M4×10 Cross rexxessed pan head tapping screw 3

16 188×25×3 belt 1

17 140X25MM Belt buckle 2

18 WS/01-MAX-15-03 Top cover 1

19 ST4.8×13 Cross rexxessed pan head screw 10

20 WS/01-MAX-15-02 Back panel 1

21 MAX-15 Transformer 1

22 GB/T6170-2000 M5 Hex nut 4

23 GB/T859-87 5 Spring gasket 4

24 GB/T848-2002 5 Cushion 4

25 GB/T 818-2000 M5×16 Cross reccessed pan head screw 4

26 Small Plain washer assemblies 4

27 GB9074.13-88 M4×12 Cross recessed hexagon bolt 2

28 WS/01-MAX-15-01 base 1

29 10A Accumulator lamp 2

30 3x0.75mm 2x2.4m power cable 1

31 KCD-25 01 Switch 1

No. Specification Item QTY

CH-15

CH-20



1 GB/T 818-2000 M4×16 Cross rexxessed pan head tapping screw 2

2 GB/T848-2002 4 cushion 4

3 MAX-20 plastic part 1

4 General fixed connetion 2

5 30A 85C17-A ammeter 1

6 K10-2 switch 1

7 KCD-25 power switch 1

8 250V/10A 5x20 power fuse base 1

9 WS/01-MAX-20-04 Front panel 1

10 K10-2 switch 1

11 GB/T 818-2000 M4×25 Cross rexxessed pan head tapping screw 2

12 QL5010 30A rectifier 1

13 GB/T859-87 4 Spring Cushion 2

14 GB/T6170-2000 M4 Hex nut 2

15 GB/T818 M4×10 Cross rexxessed pan head tapping screw 3

16 188×25×3 belt 1

17 140X25MM Belt buckle 2

18 WS/01-MAX-20-03 Top cover 1

19 ST4.8×13 Cross rexxessed pan head screw 10

20 WS/01-MAX-20-02 Back panel 1

21 MAX-20 Transformer 1

22 GB/T6170-2000 M5 Hex nut 4

23 GB/T859-87 5 Spring gasket 4

24 GB/T848-2002 5 Cushion 4

25 GB/T 818-2000 M5×16 Cross reccessed pan head screw 4

26 Small Plain washer assemblies 4

27 GB9074.13-88 M4×12 Cross recessed hexagon bolt 2

28 WS/01-MAX-20-01 base 1

29 10A Accumulator lamp 2

30 3x0.75mm 2x2.4m power cable 1

31 KCD-25 01 Switch 1

No. Specification Item QTY

1 GB/T 818-2000 M4×16 Cross rexxessed pan head tapping screw 2

2 GB/T848-2002 4 cushion 4

CH-30



3 MAX-30 plastic part 1

4 General fixed connetion 2

5 30A 85C17-A ammeter 1

6 K10-2 switch 1

7 KCD-25 power switch 1

8 250V/10A 5x20 power fuse base 1

9 WS/01-MAX-30-04 Front panel 1

10 K10-2 switch 1

11 GB/T 818-2000 M4×25 Cross rexxessed pan head tapping screw 2

12 QL5010 50A rectifier 1

13 GB/T859-87 4 Spring Cushion 2

14 GB/T6170-2000 M4 Hex nut 2

15 GB/T818 M4×10 Cross rexxessed pan head tapping screw 3

16 188×25×3 belt 1

17 140X25MM Belt buckle 2

18 WS/01-MAX-30-03 Top cover 1

19 ST4.8×13 Cross rexxessed pan head screw 10

20 WS/01-MAX-30-02 Back panel 1

21 MAX-30 Transformer 1

22 GB/T6170-2000 M5 Hex nut 4

23 GB/T859-87 5 Spring gasket 4

24 GB/T848-2002 5 Cushion 4

25 GB/T 818-2000 M5×16 Cross reccessed pan head screw 4

26 Small Plain washer assemblies 4

27 GB9074.13-88 M4×12 Cross recessed hexagon bolt 2

28 WS/01-MAX-30-01 base 1

29 10A Accumulator lamp 2

30 3x0.75mm 2x2.4m power cable 1

31 KCD-25 01 Switch 1


